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GCA USBC 2022 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
TEAM-ACTUAL 32 ENTRIES

TEAM WK SCORE PAYOUT
CRACKERS & BEAN DIP 3 2850 $ 1,400.00
BOB KAMMER JR, BOBBY KAMMER, LUIS ALCANTAR AND JONATHAN SALAS
EX PORN STARS #2 2 2746 $  700.00
JOHN RIFFLE, SCOTT SCHMAL, KEVIN ZATORSKI AND JOHN VERBICH
TEAM JOHNSON 3 2727 $  460.00
BYRON JOHNSON, PHIL LEDESMA, JESSE LANE AND LEROY JOHNSON
TEAM SVILAR $  300.00
MIKE SVILAR, JOHN RIFFLE, JEFF SNUFFER AND JAKE HAYES

S 2,560.00
TEAM-P.O.A. 34 ENTRIES

TEAM WK AVE SERIES SCORE DIFFERENCE
TEAM CHAMPION 3 800 2400 2571 171
BRIAN SCHMITT, CARLOS MENDEZ, BILL CHAMPION AND JUSTIN MICHALOWSKI
CRACKERS & BEAN DIP 3 905 2715 2850 135
BOB KAMMER JR, BOBBY KAMMER, LUIS ALCANTAR AND JONATHAN SALAS
FOUR BABES 3 736 2208 2307 99
LINDA OLSZEWSKI, GERLY SABIN, BECKY BETTS AND LISA GULICK
TEAM ROBINSON 3 736 2208 2275 67

JOEL THOMAS, DONALD ROBINSON, BOBBY ELLIOT AND JOSHUA MATTHEWS

ALL RESULTS ARE OFFICIAL
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SINGLES-ACTUAL 115 ENTRIES

BOWLER WK SCORE PAYOUT
KEVIN MIKALOUSKI 3 796 $ 600.00
NATHAN WARD 2 792 $ 300.00
ADAM BATLINER 3 761 $ 250.00
RYAN LUBASH 3 754 $ 200.00
BYRON JOHNSON 3 750 S 150.00
JONATHAN SALAS 1 743 $ 125.00
BOBBY KAMMER 1 742 $ 100.00
DAN LANGE 2 741 $ 85.00
KEVIN ZATORSKI 2 741 $ 85.00
BKJ 3 741 $ 85.00
VINNIE TROMBETTA 1 738 $ 75.00
EDUARDO DAVID 1 735 $ 70.00
LOUIS GORCOS 2 732 $ 65.00
SAMMY KRUCEK 2 731 $ 60.00
JAKE HAYES 2 729 $ 50.00
$ 2,300.00
ALL RESULTS ARE OFFICIAL
SINGLES-P.O.A. 115 ENTRIES

BOWLER WK AVE SERIES SCORE DIFFERENCE

EDUARDO DAVID 1 187 561 735 174

KEVIN MIKALOUSKI 3 216 648 796 148
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3 LARRY YOUNG 3 189 567 714 147 $  250.00
4  CHARLESALLEN 1 209 627 759 132 $  200.00
5  EDWARD FUNCHES JR 3 190 570 676 106 $  150.00
6 BYRON JOHNSON 3 216 648 750 102 $  125.00
7  CHARLES JONES 3 183 549 642 93 $  100.00
8 BK 3 217 651 741 90 S 90.00
9 LISA GULICK 3 195 585 671 86 S 85.00
10 BOBBY KAMMER 1 219 657 742 85 S 80.00
11  AARON GAWRYS 2 200 600 682 82 S 75.00
12 DONTE ISABELL 3 208 624 705 81 S 70.00
13 CAMERON SANDERS 1 215 645 724 79 $ 62.50
13 MIKE KOZY 1 207 621 700 79 S 62.50
15  WILLIE HAZELETT 3 186 558 635 77 S 50.00

S 2,300.00

DOUBLES-ACTUAL 59 ENTRIES
PLACE BOWLERS WK SCORE PAYOUT
1 DEXTER HARROD/LOUIS GORCOS 3 1482 $ 840.00
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MIKE KUBACKI JR/KYLE LIDSTER
BOBBY KAMMER/RYAN McCOY
SAMMY KRUCEK/JAKE HAYES
CURT JENSEN/JERRY BRANN
KEVIN ZATORSKI/JOHN VERBICH
NICK GARREFFA/STEVE TSIKURIOS

DBLS P.O.A.
BOWLERS AVERAGE
KUBACKI/LIDSTER 1 413
FUNCHES/HAZELETT 3 376
ADLER/ADLER 2 322
HOKE/WHITAKER 1 406
BEST/KAMINSKI 2 397
KAMMER/McCOY 2 453
HARROD/GORCOS 3 458
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57 ENTRIES

SERIES
1239
1128
966
1218
1191
1359
1374

1469
1467
1444
1419
1416
1416

SCORE
1469
1302
1113
1360
1304
1467
1482

DIFFERENCE
230
174
147
142
113
108
108

ALL RESULTS ARE OFFICIAL

ALL EVENTS-ACTUAL 90 ENTRIES

SINGLES DBLS
KEVIN ZATORSKI 741 792
BKJ 741 730
BRONZELL HARDAWAY 718 742
LUIS ALCANTAR 654 753

TEAM

727
721

707
758

SERIES

2260
2192

2167
2165

420.00
340.00
290.00
250.00
220.00
190.00
2,360.00

PAYOUT
800.00
400.00
300.00
250.00
200.00
165.00
165.00

2,280.00

PAYOUT
100.00
70.00
55.00
50.00



O 00 N o U»n

PLACE

N o o wWwN

PLACE

SAMMY KRUCEK
KYLE LIDSTER
ANTONIO SALAS

VINNIE TROMBETTA

JOHN RIFFLE

BOWLER
BKIJ
EDUARDO DAVID
LISA GULICK
KYLE LIDSTER
GERLY SABIN
JASON NOLASCO
BOBBY KAMMER

BOWLER
HELEN TOMCZUK
ALICE KRUCEK
LISA GULICK
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731
692
738
738
699

AVE
217
187
195
221
158
191
219

SERIES
1953
1683
1755
1989
1422
1719
1971

791
832
729
729
655

SINGLES
741
735
671
692
542
608
697

641
626
672
672
756

63 ENTRIES
DBLS TEAM
730 721
589 597
605 671
832 626
514 499
630 606
749 619

TOTAL
2192
1921
1947
2150
1555
1844
2065

WOMEN-SINGLES P.O.A. 19 ENTRIES

AVERAGE
204
202
195

SERIES
612
606
585

SCORE
720
706
671

2163
2150
2139
2139
2110

ALL RESULTS ARE OFFICIAL

ALL EVENTS-P.O.A.

DIFFERENCE
239
238
192
161
133
125

94

DFFERENCE
108
100

86

45.00
40.00
35.00
30.00

25.00
450.00

PAYOUT
85.00
55.00
45.00
40.00
35.00
30.00
25.00

315.00

PAYOUT
220.00
100.00

60.00
380.00
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WOMEN-DBLS P.O.A. 7 ENTRIES

TEAM AVERAGE SERIES
KOMYATTE/RUDNICKAS 424 1272
CARTER/KRUCEK 404 1212

WOMENS-ALL EVENTS P.O.A. 19 ENTRIES

BOWLER AVE SERIES ~ SINGLES  DBLS TOTAL
HELEN TOMCZAK 204 1224 720 643 1363
ALICE KRUCEK 202 1212 706 633 1339

TEAM ALL EVENTS SCRATCH

TEAM SINGLES DBLS

EX PORN STARS #1 2728 2638 2705
JOHN VERBICH, SCOTT SCHMAL, KEVIN ZATORSKI AND AVERY MANUEL

TEAM ALL EVENTS P.O.A.
AVE SERIES TEAM sINGLEs DBLS

FOUR BABES 736 6624 2307 2427 2301
LINDA OLSZEWSKI, GERLY SABIN, BECKY BETTS AND LISA GULICK

SERIES
1362
1300

DIFFERENCE PAYOUT
90 S 190.00
88 S 90.00
$ 280.00
DIFFERENCE PAYOUT
139 S 65.00
127 S 30.00
S 95.00
TOTAL
5366
TOTAL P.O.A.
7035 411

ALL RESULTS ARE OFFICIAL



